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: i ..i,t,t. run, WANTED fOilTIONa
WILL DO CEILING, on. well or entirerUK 3ALC nUUJtl I wn k . - - ' '

FOR RENT APARTMENTS

in Shopping -
jpl08

"th s.. ipio:
furnlihed court

pbIvTEHrWe.ROOM 850. 3500

apartment, cie." jpUS
Portland rtoao.

bedroom 4. r

IF YOU PLAN TO BUY OR

SELL A HOME, rARU OK

INVESTMENT PROPERTY

CALL

SEVERIN

Realty Co.
REALTORS

SOUTH
Lorely I Br. home. 1 yre. old. Pencd yard. mud. utility, dmlsi room.

(.rue. A .lew home, South. 814.000. Term..

CLOSE IN
Older 1 Br. modern home. Neat U cl.an. Extra line lot. block, from

Slit, odkli. 88.000. T.rma. Make . ,ood Iniutment rental.

WANNA TRADE?
Your 8 ar 4 bdrm. home for a .mailer on, .uch aa .
1. Cut. 1 Bdrm.. llr.pl.re. knotty pine, lane fenced yard, treea.
Exc.ll.nt r.ntal. Prlc. .7M.
1. 1 Btirmi., altraetlv. 8 yr. aid HuLiad, ahaked, hloely arr.nied

8 vVryclo..,,in older t Bdrm., bu.rn.nt, furnace, flr.plac., a.rue,....mall lot. Prlc. I8.0S0.

"NEEDS LARGER HOME"
Only r.uon for offermi Uile ne.rly new two Br. for ..! U Vloth.r

hu com. to llr. with u, and w. muit bar. mar. room. Buy aur

MUlly. FuU prlc. 810.4SO.

A- - A. LARSEN, Realtor
Phone 3030

LARGE FAMILY HOUI
1.M0 CM. in. of happy bora. III. la this thr.e year old View Home

Ih.t hu everything to be desired for convenience and ""?"l.ru bed rooma, 1 bathe. W.u-l- n eloteu. Th. bui. I lying
room "...

floor to celling view windows .1 hu the dining room.

nook la the kitchen. Folding door, to the 'ear patio.
Th. full derllihl basement finished '''" n4t,1nli "

l.n. recreation room with comfort.bl. fireplace.
I complete summer kitchen In th. basement. Automatic OH Hea and
Air conditioning, Double ln.ul.ted .nd weatherstrip The 8'orlou. .

Tie. over Mountain.. Cltr .nd V.ller c.n n.v.r '"VA
rued flower bed- i- Sprinkler aretem. Th. owner hu
this lovely home, for oukk Ml. 130.000 I. ask .nd will take a . m.

home In tf.d. u down payment. Ju.l lln . n ring ,d we w i ll

rick you up and ihow rou this extraordinary bargain. cell.Tooar.

apartment
Home and Shopping center. Over 110,000 annual rw

Incom" Property In excellent condition. Never .ny vacanelee. Aged

i.Tr do. res to retire .nd will aell for 305,000. Take bou.e up to
and 8I5 00O cub. B.l.ne. mortg.ee. If you're lookhig for

H.-- .,J i ..turn., better call Ul at one. ThU I.

Ml B. Hlab

Andy Halvomn Ph. ST103 A. Weill

unuiuel.

QUALITY PLUS
In this txqui.ite Ranch-styl- e home; besutiful 14x22

living room with iireplace; cheerful dining room; well-plann-

inny kitchen ana nook; two large bedrooms
with ample closets; Inviting Redwood den; tile bath.
Corner lot in new district. Auto Sprinkling system.
Rich carpeting, drapes, and A-- l appliances included.
It will be a pleasure to show you.

Severin Realty Company

Aaioo. with Cluett Sb Kenyon)
1W0 Palrtrounda Rd.

Bvi.

835 N. High St. Dial

FOR SALE HOUSES

FREE BASEMENT!
If you have been looking for i

a., m . dmHiiitlon with three btd.
roomi on on floor, but haven't felt
that rou could ariora oMtmini,
too, thin here to your ehane to get
fcoihl it I located In a
desirable district, south. The home
V. man ".ivtrV faature. tUCh as
kairh kltrhan a.hlnsta. wardrobe 10S'

U, etc. The price will please rou, and
don't worry about th financing; any
terms wiinin iiuua win
fin horn.

150.00 DOWN I
another garage house, Joea

itd nortli of town about 300 feet
lrom WE, ahaked on th outside, p- -
utinnMt into I roomi. sink installed.
full prlc 17800, payable at 126 per
month.

'C REALTOR

U-- J PHflNF- - i.44
1955 fairgrounds Rd.

Evenlnf phone: 38241

Grabenhorst Specials
A FINE FAMILY HOME Convenient to achoola A transportation. 4H

fcdrnu., tiled bath with operate mower .t.11 on flnt floor fuU b.th
up. Llv. rm. with fireplace. I.e. din. rm., beautiful kitchen and nook,
dble. a.r.ae. All newly redecorated Inilde. Seen by appt. only. CALL

J. E. LAW.

BNOLBWOOD SCHOOL Lov.ly home, combination
llv. rm., din. rm., kitchen with nook. Inside utility room, dble. garage.
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

TRIES 70
WARP OFF
JOE'S Bl&
GUNS. PUT

CANT SEEM
TO SPIN
OUT OF

THE

CORNER,
WES

TRAPPEP.
aN... f--

ALL ILXCTRIC, 1 blroom hUM, IMS
Firry, Phone aloo

GOOD LITTLE SUBURBAN BUY AT $7750
A horn. w4th 3 bedrooma and large lot fruit ireea
tn the Salem Height dlttrlct.

N'

APARTMENT HOUSE
Thl, rental unit k In good condition, living au.rl.ri and bachelor
apt. down, 1 apt. np 811,000.

JUST SUBURBAN
Largo home with IV. acre of ground, fine well, small
barn.jrhls home la In excellent condition and a good buy at 311,050.

EAST ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT - 3 BEDROOMS
Nearly new, modern home in excellent condition both Inside and vout,

' att. garage, overslxed lot. Here a chance to own a fl.e home for
Juet 113,500.

JUST BEAUTIFUL - NEW SUBURBAN HOME '

How would you like a 10 x 30 den? Plus a 14 X 38 living room and
dining roomf Yes, IVi baths (tile) plus double garage and double
lot. Here Is a homo you MUST see 810,000.

ON 99E - NORTH i
10 Acres approx. M' on highway, good black loam soil.
home, well cared for, barn and chicken house, land lays good for

, subdividing. 116,000. Will consider Salem property aa part payment.
i

fkCELLINT BOX Near Leell. aehool,
new Fhon. alOO

liiriB Dletrlct: Beautiful new
bom. with dinette, lari. Uvlni

room, Ineld. atlllty, foreed air h.at.
will t.k. lat. car or pickup In tiade.

alW

4VBXDRO6M houat, Aol location. Call
al08

; Eve.
a!0

'rno cai c umic.ee.
nin MONET, on imall inrMtmtot, xu-

lor outiM of house. I bedroom on

aln floor, large )Mnl end dining
room combination. Rdeoratfd, nice
bitohaB. SOxiK lot. aU ftnesd. Lan
....it. bui br door, I blocks
ichool. llnt location. Saay money
for aomton. MW Claud.
T OWWBi rlrly nw
hnfne. 32e0 Towmtnd Vay. 1W

BEST BUY

IN SALEM
OUARiCNCI HOUI In ralrmount

dJitriet. Lees than yr old. This
hrun la HflMtionailr well built
firstelasa materials and located In
..iiiat-- atrietly raaldantlal district.
Lovely fireplace and picture window
in combination living ana amine room.
Large. Utht. well arranged kitchen.
Two extra larg bedrooms with huge
wardrobe closet. Tile bath, hardwood
floors, automatic oil heatinc furnace.
Baiement. Attached double garage.
Lane corner lot with beautiful trees,
flowers and shrubs. If you are looking
for an extremely fin bom you can-- ,
BOi afford to miss aeelng this one.
Shown by appointment only.

FRANK LQCKMAN
Real Estate

tNT aPlnround. ltd. inn
.101'

$3,200.
tfiOO down can get you this

room home. Rxtra large kitchen, good-

slied living room. Bath and Inside
utility. Assume tl.SOO bal. Large lot
on a paved at. In East Calem.

e ar sail Frank Viatic
I aero or

with
McKILLOP REAL ESTATE

403 Canter Bt., flalrm a108'

FOR SALE LOTS
BUSINiaS LOT N. . COT. Uark.t

Bv.r.ra.n. Fb. Walt Sooolofaky,
Rial XitaU. a.107

BKATJTrruL tltW LOT ta trad, for
your equity la your houit. Phono 41071.

a.100

LOTS
Top a Cand.larla. But .lew. Mttx
100 ft. On. of th. f.w rnnalalnr choice
lot! In thu area.
teller lot. 80x100. Swell down par--
mint n aooo price.
Chas. Hudkins & Son

RXALTORS
10 X. BUfl St. Fb.

Ph. Bvu.
a.lH

FOR SALE FARMS

20 Acres
IRRIGATED

of very good soil. All under torts a
tlon. All well drained soil, mostly
Willamette silt. Located north en
paved road, mile to tores, school
bus by door. Buy this one with or
without build loss. The owner will
trad for a to ( acres with buildings
or aell on easy terms.

Evening Phones 3&BK3 or Mail

Cj RtAlTOR

PHrW- l.44a.4

1955 Fairgrounds Rd.

REAL ESTATE

INCOME PROPERTY
MODERK aourt, tow caxr.t-tn- c

coiu. over 81000 mo. Income.
830.000 will hand!..

REAL CLOSE Ift
HOME plu. 8100 mo. Income. The

toudltlon of this property is absolute-
ly beyond compere. Real value here at
811,000.

BUSINESS BUILDING
THREE builnen rentals Plus 1 sot

rentals, Income 8370 mo. Main dr.,
loc.llon, will ik. small houi. In part
.lohana. or aell on good lerms. Value
130,000,

DUPLEX
Sio. br aide, uch anil with I bre

anl full bath, gar., c.ntral
utility hu. 111.000.

Ed Lukinbeal, Realtor
33 N Blih Pb

EVE. CALL
.107- -

3 B. ROOMS
DOWN PAYMENT7 WF. CAN
PROBABLY WORK THAT
ONE OUT. WOULD CON-
SIDER A SMALLER HOME.

Now about th house-- -' It's really
something nice. All large rooms, din-
ing room, too. Top flisht heaitng
Urn. Attached garage. About 3 years
oW )ui old enouih to hav a beau-
tiful yard, well located, also close to
school and bus, tat part of ton.
Si ft. 000 but don l let Wist dis-
turb you: It i worth It.

Clyde Prall, Realtor
1M So. Mllh Ph.

Ak for Mr. Wllllama
Bve. Ml) .10S- -

Ohmart & Calaba Realtors
417 Court St.
Eve.: Henry Torvend 38633 Ted Morrlnon 86049

Ralph Maddy 33488

BOMB Lara, tardea ipot,
fruit treei. oo.ooo. Broad ftt.,
Monmouth, Ore. on. 107

HUDKINS BUY LINES
BRAND NEW

Choose your own eoloia. Beautiful
yansh-trp- e home. Do), bath,
birch kitchen. La. living nn, with pic-
ture windows, raited fireplace hearth.
dining rm.( snlrance hall, l&xtt party
room wun tutvi. Bam ana toy.
1st bnnt. Dbl. gares. Within two
blocks of new . Balem Mich oBohool,
Tou could not build this nous your
aelt for 110,000.

Chas. Hudkins & Son
KllAIaTOM

mo . atvta at. rti. s tut
Ph. Bvee.

alOO

Ttt OWNER3-bedroo- houie with liv
ing room, kitchen, 1 bathe, dinette.
forced air oil furnace, electric pump,
garase, fruit trees, 8,B00. $3,000
down, balance monthly. See at 1700
Pisher Road. Call after t p.m. or n
Wfffg.ends. would consider ear ai
part down payment. elM1

PRICE RRDUCTO 1X MHO
on this very nice home. Bdrm.
are large and this home Is in

condition Inside and out. Att.
tar awe. Putin and large lot 118x118.

PA1RMOUNT irru,
home only $0090. All n one

ftoor. Very eiran.
JOHN J, PANN, REALTOR

yll N. Hlsh Phone 43483 Eve. 38478
41M3, 2!3ie. 37401 alOfl

$700 DOWN
home only ft yre. old. Ise.

Tooms, per an fire , tile bath, oil fur-
nace, 80x138 lot. Might Uke late mod-
al ear to requlty. Pull price only $8800.

DUPLEX
cone. blk. bldg., a.

aid has 3 bdrm. and earaie, 6 yrs.
aid, t. frnntase on Bn. Par. Htway.
A good lnvritment at $7AO0 full price.

ONLY $3W0
One lee. B.H., lee. llv. rm., nice

kit., all newly redecorated, else, water
hrater St range, lee. lot with room to
build on front. Extensive home

pared St.. blk. to bus.
. $l.ooo down, 140 mo.

i

NEAR LESLIE SCHOOL
plastered home in nlre set-

ting, part basmt., lota of trees A
ehrubi. Drtvt by 1746 Summer.
Only IWO. with tloOo down.

Burt Picha
170 N Hlab 81. Off:

Bob Conklln, eves.
10'

tl.4SIHKI AnVFKTlSINU
Per W.rd . Hum la,
Per Word 4.
Per W.rd, I lime. lee
P.r W.rd, t Bfl.nta M,
No Refnnda Mlnlm.m 10 Wer.i.

BRADERK In Local Newe C.l.mn
Only, Per Hard 1e

Mlalmam 10' Ward,

Ta PUtp. Ad In Same n.j't
Paper, Phon.

Before 10 a.m.

EXCHANGE R E AL ESTATE
NEW motel, electric heat. S Bens

on hlway. Take aood home up to
$10,000. About $3000 equity. OWNER
must sell. OroMfs $10,000 yr. Peo-

ple's Exchange, Rltri., McMlnnvllle,
Oregon. cb!06

WANT TO TRADE my 1400 equity in 60

Hudson Pacemaker as down payment
on home. Have some cash. Phone
44384. rblM- -

B U SIN ESS OPPORTU N iTI ES
SELF SERVICE laundry showing net

profit. Muit sell at once. Will accept
home, farm, eaulty or what hava you
to (4,000 as down payment. Balanct
terms. 486 N. Church St. cdl07

FRANCHISE I

Salesman for exclusive distributor
ship. Salem territories available. Nat,
campaign on proven industrial equip
ment, 11000 Inventory should net $1000
mo. ap. Box 78, Capital Journal.

cdl07
BUSINESS and property, by owner,

BROOK NOOK RESTAURANT. Brooks.
Tavern, cards, pool, etc. Will

trade. Call or
cdl06

FOR RALE by Owner: 17Slj acres cleared,
ready for exclusive housing project.
1840 feet lake frontase on popular
Devils Lake. Price 18.000 cash. Lane

bouse Included In price.
Excellent opportunity for building con-
tractor. Property located one mile
east of Oceanlake. edioa

LARGE garage and body shop for aale
or lease. On OPE, North. Phone

nights Phone rdlOfl

WANTED FURNITURE

BBOaweaxfBajTJwjjipjfj,

da

ti tM-frnr- r.

FOR SALE LIVESTOCK
FOR RALE Quart Leaving for

army. Poena 18

II. I T la XSI I I tWT RNOrV UvYHEWA F 1EWi aaay V vVHERE YA GIT IMY...ARM5- -. HERECucl
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